RECOMMENED SPALE PARTS FOR 1-185-038

Part No. Description Quantity
10242 Hub Cap 2
10263 Spindle Washer 2
10264 Spindle Nut 2
10936 15 x 8 Wheel 1
L1299 Lug Bolts 12
11046 Lug Nuts L2
7673 Feathering Blade Spool : L
J-44-48BL.-185
7801 Blade Cap L
3055 Blade 1
9463 Scraper 1
12139 Seal Kit 1
11296 Clevis 1
100171 , Cylinder Pin L
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Part No.

16001
10460
1166
1167
5403
20245
11360
9206
0456A
U455A
9209
Y270
0458
16003
G-11071
11064
FB-09-0ul3
100104
U522
6397
6398
10579
9901
9902
12224
2404
100738A
9443
9444
9443
100098
100099
56224
10226
10489
10872
10873
9212
0459
0460
10869
11297
10256
10258
10262
10257
10261

RECOMMENED SPARE PARTS FOR 1-185-038

Description

Clevis

Springs

Cap

Piston Rod

Rod

Clevis Pin

Roli Pin

Bushings

Gang Frame Clamp-Male
Gang Frame Clamp-Female
Pivot Pins
Bushings

Brg. Riser

Brg. Hsg.

Brg.

Snap Ring

Brg. Hsg. Assy.
Washers

Spacer Spools

Brg. Hanger

Brg. Hanger

3/4 x 3 CB

End Bells

End Bells

End Washer

Bumper Washer
Bumper Washer

Gang Bolt

Gang Bolt

Gang Bolt

Plate

Plate

Lock Plate

L L/2 NF Slotted Hex Nut
1 1/2 NF Hex Nut

1 3/8'" Cut Washers
1 3/8 NC PLT. Hex Nut
U Bolts

Scraper

Scraper

Spindle

Hub

Seals

Cone

Cone

Cup

Cup

Continued

Quantity
1
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